10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Wastewater Il-Field Foreman

Accounting

Wastewater |

Wastewater |

Wastewater |

Interim General

Mechanic

Wastewater |

Wastewater |

Wastewater |

Wastewater |

Board Secretary

Chief Financial Officer

Wastewater |

Wastewater |

Board Secretary

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Board Member

Total Wages
$369,271

$108,926

$55,669

$54,787

$53,125

$49,811

$47,770

$43,580

$43,110

$29,565

$28,996

$26,314

$23,454

$13,147

$11,046

$8,480

$8,320

$1,400



19.

20.

21.

Director

Director

Director

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,400

$1,200

$1,100



