	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$369,271
2.	Wastewater II-Field Foreman		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$108,926
3.	Accounting		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$55,669
4.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$54,787
5.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$53,125
6.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$49,811
7.	Interim General		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$47,770
8.	Mechanic		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$43,580
9.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$43,110
10.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$29,565
11.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$28,996
12.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$26,314
13.	Board Secretary		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$23,454
14.	Chief Financial Officer		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$13,147
15.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$11,046
16.	Wastewater I		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$8,480
17.	Board Secretary		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$8,320
18.	Director		Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,400

19.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,400
20.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200
21.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,100